

| POS NO. | SPARE PART DESCRIPTION | PCS | ITEM NO. |
|---------|---|-----|----------|
| | Deck-mounted bathtub mixer G-2150-LM21B | | |
| 1 | Spout body - upper | 1 | 2087120 |
| 2 | Pipe fi 44 | 1 | 2087130 |
| 3 | Valve 3/4 | 2 | 201239 |
| 4 | Spout mounting pipe | 1 | 201228 |
| 5 | Hose G3/4-600 | 2 | 2901050 |
| 6 | Spout pipe | 1 | 2087180 |
| 7 | Sleeve | 2 | 2087450 |
| 8 | Spout elbow | 1 | 2062250 |
| 9 | T-connection | 1 | 2012290 |
| 10 | Ceramic Head 3/4"-90 L | 1 | 201238 |
| 11 | Ceramic Head 3/4"-90 P | 1 | 201238 |
| 12 | Rosette | 3 | 2062610 |
| 13 | Handle body | 2 | 5708350 |
| 14 | Spout Connector | 1 | 2060210 |
| 15 | Spacer sleeve H=17mm | 1 | 2087500 |
| 16 | Handle arm | 2 | 5708310 |
| 17 | Nut | 4 | 220964 |
| 18 | Spout ring | 1 | 2062300 |
| 19 | Handle end | 2 | 5583760 |
| 20 | Nut 3/4" | 1 | 2005490 |
| 21 | Aerator body M24x1 | 1 | 2000160 |
| 22 | Connector | 2 | 5061710 |
| 23 | Metal Washer | 1 | 2005480 |
| 24 | Plug insert Cpl | 2 | 5029930 |
| 25 | Washer fi31/51x1.5 | 4 | 2812425 |
| 26 | Screw M6x25 ISO 4026 | 2 | 9903386 |
| 27 | Washer PVC | 1 | 2002930 |
| 28* | Key hex 2 with ball -long 99 | 2 | 9919058 |
| 29 | Aerator insert M24x1 | 1 | 2029415 |
| 30 | Rubber washer | 4 | 2000180 |
| 31 | Rubber gasket 21,2x16x3 | 1 | 2029415 |
| 32* | Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 | 1 | 9903133 |
| 33 | Sliding washer | 2 | 5206370 |
| 34 | O-ring38,2x3 | 1 | 9917380 |
| 35 | Oring 27,3x2,4 | 2 | 9916210 |
| 36 | O-ring 18x2 | 1 | 9917187 |
| 37 | Screw M4x4 ISO-4029 | 2 | 9903028 |